
2 0 2 0  M E D I A  K I T|  1 8  |  B E C K E T T  M E D I A

Fantasy is loaded with everything you need to prepare for and
dominate your league. Preparation is key to drafting a winning team. 
The first pick or last, knowledge rules.

Our experts at CBS Sports are anxious to help you grab your league 
title. Features include:

ASK YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER ABOUT BUNDLE PACKAGES/DISCOUNTS.

AD RATE SHEET

4-COLOR 1X  6X 12X

Full Page 

1/2 Page 

1/4 Page 

2 Pg Spread 

Cover 2 

Cover 3 

Cover 4 

$2,500.00  

$1,500.00 

$1,000.00  

$4,700.00 

$3,100.00  

$2,725.00  

$3,350.00  

$2,250.00  

 $1,350.00  

 $900.00   

 $4,230.00  

 $2,790.00   

 $2,450.00   

 $3,015.00   

$2,125.00   

$1,275.00   

$860.00    

$3,995.00   

$2,650.00    

$2,315.00    

$2,850.00    

ISSUE AD DUE DATE DEALER ON
SALE DATE

Fantasy 
Football 1

Fantasy 
Football 1

5/13/2020

7/13/2020

6/3/2020

8/5/2020

* Dates & Cover Subject to Change

| 16 | B E C K E T T  M E D I A 2 0 1 9  M E D I A  K I T

Ad Rate Sheet

Fantasy is loaded with everything you need to prepare for and 
dominate your league. Preparation is key to drafting a winning team. 
The first pick or last, knowledge rules. Our experts at CBS Sports are 
anxious to help you grab your league title. Features include:

For more information, contact Ted Barker today!

Ted Barker • Senior Sales Executive • Phone: 972.448.9147 • Cell: 817.805.1284 • eMail: tbarker@beckett.com

Beckett Media LLC

4635 McEwen Rd. • Dallas, TX 75244

1X

$2,500.00 

$1,500.00 

$1,000.00 

$4,700.00 

$3,100.00 

$2,725.00 

$3,350.00 

6X

$2,250.00 

 $1,350.00 

 $900.00 

 $4,230.00 

 $2,790.00 

 $2,450.00 

 $3,015.00 

 12X 

$2,125.00 

 $1,275.00 

 $860.00 

 $3,995.00 

 $2,650.00 

 $2,315.00 

 $2,850.00 

4-Color 

Full Page 

1/2 Page 

1/4 Page 

2 Pg Spread

Cover 2 

Cover 3 

Cover 4 

• Player Rankings
• 15-round Mock Draft
• Detailed Cheat Sheets
• Position Tiers

• Sleepers & Busts
• 32 Team Breakdown, 

including 2019
Draft Picks 

Ad 
Materials
Due Date

5/16/19

7/5/19

Hobby
On-Sale 

Date

06/05/19

07/24/19

Newsstand
On-Sale 

Date

06/18/19

08/06/19

Beckett
Sports Fantasy 

Football

Fantasy Football #1

Fantasy Football #2

1

2

FANTASY
FOOTBALL

ASK YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER ABOUT BUNDLE PACKAGES/DISCOUNTS

* Dates & Cover Subject to Change

FANTASY

• Player Rankings
• 15-round Mock Draft
• Detailed Cheat Sheets
• Position Tiers

• Sleepers & Busts
• 32 Team Breakdown, including
  2019 Draft Picks 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT ALEX SORIANO - ADVERTISING SALES TODAY!
CELL PHONE: 619.392.5299   •   EMAIL: ALEX@BECKETT.COM




