AD RATE SHEET





Fantasy is loaded with everything you need to prepare for and dominate your league. Preparation is key to drafting a winning team. The first pick or last, knowledge rules.

Our experts at CBS Sports are anxious to help you grab your league title. Features include:

- Player Rankings
- 15-round Mock Draft
- Detailed Cheat Sheets
- Position Tiers

- Sleepers & Busts
- 32 Team Breakdown, including 2019 Draft Picks

ASK YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER ABOUT BUNDLE PACKAGES/DISCOUNTS.









4-COLOR	1X	6 X	12X
Full Page	\$2,500.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,125.00
1/2 Page	\$1,500.00	\$1,350.00	\$1,275.00
1/4 Page	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$860.00
2 Pg Spread	\$4,700.00	\$4,230.00	\$3,995.00
Cover 2	\$3,100.00	\$2,790.00	\$2,650.00
Cover 3	\$2,725.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,315.00
Cover 4	\$3,350.00	\$3,015.00	\$2,850.00

ISSUE	AD DUE DATE	DEALER ON SALE DATE
Fantasy Football 1	5/13/2020	6/3/2020
Fantasy Football 1	7/13/2020	8/5/2020
		* Dates & Cover Subject to Change

* Dates & Cover Subject to Change

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT **ALEX SORIANO** - **ADVERTISING SALES** TODAY!

CELL PHONE: 619.392.5299 • EMAIL: ALEX@BECKETT.COM

| 18 | BECKETT MEDIA 2020 MEDIA KIT